92
Air operated valve for high vacuum
AVB  1V Series
    Formed bellows type       Aluminum body type
4
5
6
7

Actuation
NC
<How to order switch rail kit>
AVB TOH4 1V R 3 D
Switch rail kit
Series
16K
25K
40K
50K
NW16
NW25
NW40
NW50
Only AVB41V is available
Only AVB51V is available
Only AVB61V is available
Only AVB71V is available
B Connection
Blank
H
R
D
Without switch
Detect when valve is open
Detect when valve is closed
Detect when valve is open/closed
E Switch quantity
Blank
3
5
1m(standard)
3m
5m
D Switch lead wire length
Blank
T0H
T5H
T0V
T5V
T2H
T3H
T2V
T3V
Without switch
Axial lead wire
Radial lead wire
Axial lead wire
Radial lead wire
C Switch model No.
3 wire
2 wire
3 wire
4
5
6
7
AVB41V
AVB51V
AVB61V
AVB71V
Reed
Proximity
2 wire
Symbol Descriptions
A Series
H
R
D
Detect when valve is open
Detect when valve is closed
Detect when valve is open/closed
D Switch quantity